
Served from 11 am to 6 pm Daily
Co�ee, espresso, cappuccino, cookies and ice cream are available  

at Captiva Co�ee House. Proudly serving Starbucks®.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness. 

SMOKED FISH DIP
House smoked Mahi Mahi, capers, 
pickled jalapenos and diced onions 
served with club crackers

ROASTED RED
PEPPER HUMMUS
Homemade hummus, carrots, celery and 
club crackers

CHICKEN FINGERS
Breaded breast meat fried and served 
with Ranch dressing

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Delicious breaded fried cheese
with marinara 

FRY BOAT
Generous portion of seasoned fries

ONION RINGS
Yum! With Chipotle Ranch dressing  

$12

$15

$12

$9

$5

$10

M E N U

HOUSE SALAD
Mixed greens, carrots, onions, 
cucumbers and tomatoes 

Choice of Dressing: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey 
Mustard, or Balsamic Vinaigrette 
EXTRAS 
Add Chicken +$10
Add Grouper +$18

CAESAR SALAD
Crisp romaine, house Caesar dressing, 
croutons and parmesan
EXTRAS 
Add Chicken +$10
Add Grouper +$18

$8

$10

S A L A D S

All sandwiches include chips

CHARBROILED GULF
GROUPER SANDWICH 
Served with pineapple tartar sauce on 
brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and 
onion

FIRE-GRILLED HAMBURGER
Half-pound ground beef, cooked to your 
liking on a brioche bun with lettuce, 
tomato and onion
Add cheese (Swiss, Cheddar, American) +$2
Add bacon +$3

MARINATED GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH
Served on a brioche bun with lettuce, 
tomato and onion
Add cheese (Swiss, Cheddar, American) +$2
Add bacon +$3  

GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH
EXTRAS 
Add bacon +$3
Add tomato +$2

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Grilled chicken and Caesar salad rolled in a 
flour tortilla

PB&J (UNCRUSTABLES) CRUSTLESS PEANUT 
BUTTER & GRAPE JELLY
Just like mom never made 

QUARTER POUND KOSHER
BEEF HOT DOG
Take a big bite out of life

MACARONI & CHEESE
Macaroni noodles tossed in a light 
cheddar cheese sauce

$24

$12.50

$15

$8

$16

$6

$10

$6

S A N D W I C H E S

G U E S T  F A V O R I T E



BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
MILLER LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
YUENGLING
LAND SHARK
STELLA
HEINEKEN
CORONA LIGHT
KONA BIG WAVE
JAI ALAI IPA
HIGH 5
WHITE CLAW
(VARIOUS FLAVORS)

HIGH NOON
(VARIOUS FLAVORS)

B E E R

MADE EXCLUSIVELY FOR
SANIBEL CAPTIVA BEACH RESORTS 

BY riptide brewing company 

CAPTIVA BLONDE
Island Blonde Ale, Smooth, Crisp, Refreshing,

Light bodied. 4.7% 

L O C A L  C R A F T  B E E R

LAVA FLOW
Strawberry, pina colada with 151 rum 
floater 

PINA COLADA
Light rum, dark rum, coconut, cream and 
pineapple juice
Add Dark Rum Floater +$2  

RUM DAIQUIRI
Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry, Banana, 
Lemonade or Lime
Add Dark Rum Floater +$2

RUM RUNNER
Light rum, banana liqueur, blackberry 
brandy, pineapple juice, with
151 rum floater  

MUDSLIDE
Vanilla vodka, Irish cream, ice cream and 
co�ee liqueur

MR. DELICIOUS 
Vodka, frozen lemonade, sweet tea with 
vodka float 

FROZEN MARGARITA
Patron Silver $14
Cuervo $12

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95

$12.50

$12.95

$12.95

F R O Z E N  D R I N K S
G U E S T  F A V O R I T E

MOJITO
Light rum, mint leaves, mint simple syrup, 
sugar, fresh lime and soda   

MAI TAI
Light rum, dark rum, orange liqueur, 
amaretto and tropical juices

PAIN KILLER
Dark rum, pineapple juice, orange juice 
and cream of coconut

PIRATE PUNCH
Coconut rum, pineapple juice, orange 
juice with dark rum floater 

THREE RUM PUNCH
Spiced rum, coconut rum, tropical fruit 
juice with dark rum floater

MARGARITA
Traditional, pomegranate or raspberry
Patron Silver $14.95  or  Skinny $15.50 
Cuervo $12.95  or Skinny $13.50

RASPBERRY LEMONADE TWIST
Raspberry vodka and lemonade

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Whiskey Willy’s Bloody Mary Mix, 
and Old Bay salted rim
Available Mild or Spicy

DARK AND STORMY
Ginger beer and dark rum

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

O N  T H E  R O C K S

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$8

$8

$8

VIRGIN DAIQUIRIS
Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry, Banana, 
Lemonade or Lime

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

VIRGIN MUDSLIDE

N o n - a l c o h o l i c  D r i n k s


