

# SERVED FROM 11 AM TO 6 PM DAILY

Coffee, espresso, cappuccino, cookies and ice cream are available at Captiva Coffee House. Proudly serving Starbucks®.

MENU		SANDWICHES
SMOKED FISH DIP House smoked Mahi Mahi, capers, pickled jalapenos and diced onions served with club crackers	\$12	All sandwiches include chips  GUEST FAVORITE  CHARBROILED GULF  GROUPER SANDWICH  \$24
ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS Homemade hummus, carrots, celery and club crackers	\$15	Served with pineapple tartar sauce on brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and onion  FIRE-GRILLED HAMBURGER \$12.50
CHICKEN FINGERS Breaded breast meat fried and served with Ranch dressing	\$12	Half-pound ground beef, cooked to your liking on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and onion  Add cheese (Swiss, Cheddar, American) +\$2
<b>MOZZARELLA STICKS</b> Delicious breaded fried cheese with marinara	<b>\$9</b>	Add bacon +\$3  MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  \$15
<b>FRY BOAT</b> Generous portion of seasoned fries	\$5	Served on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and onion  Add cheese (Swiss, Cheddar, American) +\$2
ONION RINGS Yum! With Chipotle Ranch dressing  S A L A D S	\$10	Add bacon +\$3  GRILLED CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH \$8  EXTRAS Add bacon +\$3 Add tomato +\$2
HOUSE SALAD Mixed greens, carrots, onions, cucumbers and tomatoes	\$8	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Grilled chicken and Caesar salad rolled in a flour tortilla  \$16
Choice of Dressing: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, or Balsamic Vinaigrette  EXTRAS  Add Chicken +\$10  Add Grouper +\$18		PB&J (UNCRUSTABLES) CRUSTLESS PEANUT \$6 BUTTER & GRAPE JELLY Just like mom never made
CAESAR SALAD Crisp romaine, house Caesar dressing,	\$10	QUARTER POUND KOSHER BEEF HOT DOG Take a big bite out of life \$10
croutons and parmesan  EXTRAS  Add Chicken +\$10  Add Grouper +\$18		MACARONI & CHEESE  Macaroni noodles tossed in a light cheddar cheese sauce

FROZEN DRINKS	
Strawberry, pina colada with 151 rum floater	\$12.95
PINA COLADA Light rum, dark rum, coconut, cream and pineapple juice Add Dark Rum Floater +\$2	\$10.95
<b>RUM DAIQUIRI</b> Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry, Banana, Lemonade or Lime Add Dark Rum Floater <b>+\$2</b>	\$10.95
RUM RUNNER	\$12.50
Light rum, banana liqueur, blackberry brandy, pineapple juice, with 151 rum floater	
brandy, pineapple juice, with	\$12.95
brandy, pineapple juice, with 151 rum floater  MUDSLIDE  Vanilla vodka, Irish cream, ice cream and	\$12.95 \$12.95

### NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

**VIRGIN DAIQUIRIS** 

VIRGIN MUDSLIDE	\$8
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	\$8
Strawberry, Mango, Raspberry, Banana, Lemonade or Lime	-

## LOCAL CRAFT BEER

MADE EXCLUSIVELY FOR
SANIBEL CAPTIVA BEACH RESORTS
BY RIPTIDE BREWING COMPANY

#### **CAPTIVA BLONDE**

Island Blonde Ale, Smooth, Crisp, Refreshing, Light bodied. 4.7%

## ON THE ROCKS

<b>MOJITO</b> Light rum, mint leaves, mint simple synsugar, fresh lime and soda	<b>\$12.95</b> rup,
<b>MAI TAI</b> Light rum, dark rum, orange liqueur, amaretto and tropical juices	\$12.95
<b>PAIN KILLER</b> Dark rum, pineapple juice, orange juice and cream of coconut	<b>\$11.95</b>
<b>PIRATE PUNCH</b> Coconut rum, pineapple juice, orange juice with dark rum floater	\$10.95
<b>THREE RUM PUNCH</b> Spiced rum, coconut rum, tropical frui juice with dark rum floater	<b>\$12.95</b>
MARGARITA Traditional, pomegranate or raspberry Patron Silver \$14.95 or Skinny \$15.50 Cuervo \$12.95 or Skinny \$13.50	
RASPBERRY LEMONADE TWIST Raspberry vodka and lemonade	\$10.95
<b>BLOODY MARY</b> Vodka, Whiskey Willy's Bloody Mary Mand Old Bay salted rim Available Mild or Spicy	<b>\$10.95</b>
<b>DARK AND STORMY</b> Ginger beer and dark rum	\$10.95

### BEER

\$8

**BUD LIGHT COORS LIGHT MILLER LIGHT** MICHELOB ULTRA YUENGLING **LAND SHARK** STELLA HEINEKEN **CORONA LIGHT KONA BIG WAVE JAI ALAI IPA** HIGH 5 **WHITE CLAW** (VARIOUS FLAVORS) **HIGH NOON** (VARIOUS FLAVORS)

